
Comune di Bagheria

elezione dei membri del parlamento europeo

europee

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SIAMO EUROPEI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - CALENDA CA 2 3 0 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 5 2 0 1 2 2 3 0 1 84 
  2 - ALFANO SON 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 3 0 4 1 0 2 62 
  3 - DAMIANI GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
  4 - BENONI MAR 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
  5 - PALAZZOLO 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 26 
  6 - COCOMERO R 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 
  7 - TRUDU NICO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
  8 - BONETTI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 
 Totali 6 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 4 5 6 6 3 1 6 2 7 6 0 5 197 
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Comune di Bagheria

elezione dei membri del parlamento europeo

europee

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SIAMO EUROPEI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 
  1 - CALENDA CA 3 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 1 84 
  2 - ALFANO SON 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 4 0 62 
  3 - DAMIANI GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
  4 - BENONI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
  5 - PALAZZOLO 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 26 
  6 - COCOMERO R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 
  7 - TRUDU NICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
  8 - BONETTI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 
 Totali 7 7 4 0 3 1 0 2 5 6 0 3 2 2 2 3 4 9 6 1 197 
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Comune di Bagheria

elezione dei membri del parlamento europeo

europee

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

SIAMO EUROPEI
 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 
  1 - CALENDA CA 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 0 1 4 2 2 84 
  2 - ALFANO SON 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 1 1 0 62 
  3 - DAMIANI GI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
  4 - BENONI MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 
  5 - PALAZZOLO 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 26 
  6 - COCOMERO R 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 
  7 - TRUDU NICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 
  8 - BONETTI EL 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 
 Totali 6 0 6 2 5 3 3 5 1 15 0 1 5 3 2 197 
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